REPORT NO. PN-1-200220-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/20/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ( N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000104835 Renewal of FM KBEF 82842 Main 104.5 GIBSLAND, LA MINDEN 02/03/2020 Accepted
License BROADCASTING, LLC For Filing
0000106193 Displacement LPT K33EW- 22854 Main 33 WOODLAND DENVER DIGITAL 02/18/2020  Accepted
D PARK, CO TELEVISION, LLC For Filing
0000106176 License To DTV KNWA- 29557 Main 50 ROGERS, AR NEXSTAR 02/18/2020  Accepted
Cover TV BROADCASTING, For Filing

INC.

0000106172 Renewal of FX W231DO 201335 Main 104.9 RUSSELLVILLE LOGAN RADIO 02/18/2020 Accepted
License , KY INCORPORATED For Filing
0000105190 Renewal of AM WGRM 68577 Main 1240.0 GREENWOOD, CHRISTIAN 02/03/2020  Accepted
License MS BROADCASTING OF For Filing

GREENWOOD, INC.

0000106170 License To FX W229BM 146760 93.7 RIVERVIEW, FL  RADIO TRAINING 02/18/2020  Accepted
Cover NETWORK, INC. For Filing
0000106152 Minor FX W275CY 202940 102.9 WARRENTON, Logan Darensburg 02/18/2020  Accepted
Modification NC For Filing
0000106164 Minor FX W277AE 76223 Main 103.3 MADISON, WI Fusion Radio LLC 02/18/2020  Accepted
Modification For Filing
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File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000106137 License To FX W232CR 144705 94.3 ALTON, IL METROPLEX 02/18/2020  Accepted
Cover COMMUNICATIONS, For Filing
INC.
0000106136 License To FX W296DR 200260 107.1 ALTON, IL METROPLEX 02/18/2020  Accepted
Cover COMMUNICATIONS, For Filing
INC.
0000078963 Minor LPD KJIM-LD 26957 Main 12 DALLAS & HC2 LPTV 02/18/2020 Received
Modification MESQUITE, TX HOLDINGS, INC.
Amendment
0000106154 License To FM WKFY 189527 Main 98.7 EAST CODCOMM, INC. 02/18/2020  Accepted
Cover HARWICH, MA For Filing
0000106138 License To FX W258CB 156241 99.5 GREENVILLE, TOWER ABOVE 02/18/2020  Accepted
Cover SC MEDIA LLC For Filing
0000106132 License To LPD KGSW- 20628 Main 22 KEENE, TX SOUTHWESTERN 02/18/2020  Accepted
Cover LD ADVENTIST For Filing
UNIVERSITY
0000093709 Minor FM KXLL 31000 Main 100.7 JUNEAU, AK CAPITAL 02/18/2020 Received
Modification COMMUNITY
Amendment BROADCASTING,
INC.
0000106147 Renewal of AM WRGS 73944 Main 1370.0 ROGERSVILLE = WRGS, INC. 02/18/2020  Accepted
License , TN For Filing
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File Number

0000106145

0000106129

0000104832

0000093696

0000106168

0000106148

0000106167

0000106163
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Purpose

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Minor
Modification
Amendment

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Construction
Permit

Service

FM

AM

AM

FM

FL

FX

AM

FS

Call Sign

WEVH

WBOK

KASO

KRNN

WXNA-

LP

W233BP

WMBM

WYRB

Facility ID  Station Type

48439

10917

13803

17049

195506

138953

40045

21202

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

91.3

1230.0

1240.0

102.7

101.5

94.5

1490.0

106.3

City, State

HANOVER, NH

NEW ORLEANS

, LA

MINDEN, LA

JUNEAU, AK

NASHVILLE, TN

ROGERSVILLE

, TN

MIAMI BEACH,

FL

GENOA, IL

Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee
NEW HAMPSHIRE
PUBLIC RADIO,
INCORPORATED
Equity Media, LLC
MINDEN
BROADCASTING, LLC
CAPITAL
COMMUNITY
BROADCASTING,

INC.

WXNA

WRGS, INC.

NEW BIRTH
BROADCASTING
CORP. INC.

DONTRON, INC.

Status Date  Status
02/18/2020  Accepted
For Filing
02/18/2020  Accepted
For Filing
02/03/2020  Accepted
For Filing
02/18/2020 Received
02/18/2020  Accepted
For Filing
02/18/2020  Accepted
For Filing
02/18/2020 Received
02/18/2020 Pending
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File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000106171 Renewal of AM WRUS 73971 Main 610.0 RUSSELLVILLE = LOGAN RADIO 02/18/2020  Accepted
License , KY INCORPORATED For Filing
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